Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Fantastic Eights Proofing for August 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pts Total
Single 31st 16:00 Cartmel |Valleyofmilan 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 552.15
Single 31st 15:35 Chivers 11.00 5.00 Non-runner 557.15
Newcastle
Single 31st 15:25 Cartmel |Endeavor 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 557.15
Single 31st 15:20 Ibrox 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 527.15
Chepstow
Single 31st 15:05 Epsom  |Monumental 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 532.15
Man
Single 31st 14:25 Fast Gold 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 535.15
Newcastle
Single 31st 14:15 Cartmel |Kaylan's Rose 67.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 540.15
Single 30th 17:15 Beau Mistral 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 545.15
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:45 Justice Belle 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 550.15
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:15 \Wannabe 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 555.15
Goodwood Yours
Single 30th 16:05 Cork Coolmill 12.00 5.00 Win 55.00 560.15
Single 29th 18:05 Windsor |Dark Wave 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 505.15
Single 29th 17:25 Open The Red 3.75 5.00 Non-runner 508.15
Goodwood
Single 29th 16:25 Cartmel |Troubled 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 508.15
Single 29th 15:10 Rawaki 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 511.15
Goodwood
Single 28th 18:40 Sky Rose 19.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 516.15
Goodwood
Single 28th 17:35 Ocean Jive 13.00 3.00 Win 36.00 519.15
Goodwood
Single 28th 17:15 Mister 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 483.15
Newmarket Brightside
(July)
Single 28th 17:10 Strands Of Silk 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 470.65
Newcastle
Single 28th 16:00 Thirsk  |Shamrock 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 453.15
Sheila
Single 28th 15:50 Ffos Las |Beach Bar 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 458.15
Single 28th 14:10 Ffos Las |Originality 34.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 463.15
Single 27th 18:00 Dynamo 4.33 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 466.15
Sedgefield
Single 27th 16:55 What A Lark 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 471.15
Southwell
Single 27th 15:10 Stratford |Alf Wright 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 448.65
Single 27th 14:40 Stratford |Sylvan Legend 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 453.65
Single 27th 14:00 First 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 458.65
Musselburgh  |Bombardment
Single 26th 19:45 Manalapan 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 463.65
Bellewstown
Single 26th 19:35 Bath Evergreen 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 468.65
Forest
Single 26th 19:25 Kempton|Alnashama 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 473.65
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:35 Bath Cape Rosie 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 478.65
Single 26th 14:30 Split The Atom 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 483.65
Musselburgh
Single 25th 19:20 Fontwell |Bringewood 21.00 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 488.65
Belle
Single 25th 17:40 Newbury |Laughing Jack 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 491.65
Single 25th 16:30 Soaring Spirits 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 494.65
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 25th 15:15 Brighton |Long Island 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 497.65
Single 25th 14:45 Brighton |Roring Samson 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 502.65
Single 25th 14:15 Brighton |Deer Song 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 507.65
Single 25th 14:00 Uncle Rufus 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 512.65
Chepstow
Single 24th 17:30 Brighton |Port Lairge 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 517.65
Single 24th 16:00 Brighton |St Saviour 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 507.15
Single 24th 14:30 Brighton |Compton 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 500.25
Prince
Single 23rd 17:00 Johnny Og 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 503.25
\Worcester
Single 23rd 16:00 Battlecat 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 508.25
\Worcester
Single 23rd 15:30 Monte 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 513.25
\Worcester Wildhorn
Single 23rd 15:20 Brighton |My Favourite 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 518.25
Thing
Single 23rd 14:40 Curragh |Highly Toxic 101.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 523.25
Single 22nd 20:00 Bath Starlight 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 526.25
Symphony
Single 22nd 16:20 York Soapy Aitken 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 531.25
Single 22nd 16:05 Chester |Kingston 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 534.25
Kurrajong
Single 22nd 15:10 York Steady Pace 71.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 486.25
Single 22nd 14:10 Killarney |Georges Conn 21.00 3.00 Non-runner - 489.25
Single 22nd 13:55 Newton |Mountainside 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 489.25
Abbot
Single 21st 19:35 Salisbury|Azilian 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 494.25
Single 21st 19:05 Salisbury|Flying Empress 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 497.25
Single 21st 17:05 Bangor- |lcanmotor 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 500.25
on-Dee
Single 20th 19:40 Hamilton |Gathurst 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 505.25
Single 20th 18:00 Lingfield |Swot 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 510.25
Single 20th 15:20 Caltra Colleen 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 492.75
Chepstow
Single 20th 14:55 Stratford |JAlmagest 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 495.75
Single 20th 14:45 Burauq 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 500.75
Chepstow
Single 20th 14:10 Lunar Son 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 503.75
Chepstow
Single 19th 20:20 Killarney [Nebulla 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 508.75
Single 19th 15:55 Ffos Las |Dawn Catcher 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 481.75
Single 19th 15:05 York Aloft 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 484.75
Single 19th 14:55 Carlisle |What Could 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 489.75
She Be
Single 18th 20:20 Cape Castle 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 492.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Ripon Billy Roberts 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 452.75
Single 18th 14:45 Kempton |Saraha 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 457.75
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:30 Ripon Bint Kodiac 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 462.75
Single 17th 19:05 Windsor |Lady Marl 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 467.75
Single 17th 16:40 Thirsk  |Miningrocks 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 472.75
Single 17th 16:25 Kempton |Hell Yeah 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 477.75
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:25 Kempton |Most Tempting 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 352.75
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:25 Tramore |Usuel Smurfer 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 357.75
Single 16th 16:20 Swift Emperor 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 362.75
Pontefract
Single 16th 16:05 Factor Fifty 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 337.75
Southwell
Single 16th 15:15 Aneedh 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 340.75
Pontefract
Single 16th 14:30 Sureness 7.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 343.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 16th 14:15 Van Gerwen 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 348.75
Pontefract
Single 15th 19:15 Market |Manhattan 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 351.75
Rasen Swing
Single 15th 18:45 Market |Number One 3.00 5.00 Non-runner - 340.5
Rasen London
Single 15th 18:00 Lingfield |Art Collection 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 340.5
Single 15th 17:15 Ripon  |Weald Of Kent 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 345.5
Single 15th 17:10 Excellent Puck 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 350.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 15th 16:40 Ripon Secret 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 353.5
Lightning
Single 15th 15:50 Moon Eyes 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 356.5
Doncaster
Single 14th 17:35 Newbury |Soliana 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 359.5
Single 14th 16:40 Grenade 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 364.5
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:35 Ella's Honour 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 369.5
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:10 Refuse Colette 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 355.75
Nottingham
Single 13th 19:30 Ffos Las |Harlequin 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 275.75
Striker
Single 13th 18:30 Ffos Las |Camagueyana 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 245.75
Single 13th 17:30 Ffos Las |Rosie Royale 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 250.75
Single 13th 16:05 Beverley |Waterclock 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 255.75
Single 13th 15:25 Salisbury|Tekfa 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 260.75
Single 13th 14:15 Fontwell |Marie Des 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 265.75
Anges
Single 12th 17:15 Bath Love On The 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 245.75
Rocks
Single 11th 19:00 Ffos Las |Tagneyya 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 238.25
Single 11th 18:45 Statsminister 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 243.25
Nottingham
Single 11th 18:00 Ffos Las |Sunday Royal 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 248.25
Single 11th 16:35 Lingfield |Thecornishbarr 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 253.25
(A.W) on
Single 11th 15:20 Carlisle |Bond 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 258.25
Bombshell
Single 10th 18:50 Windsor |Outrage 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 263.25
Single 10th 16:45 Lady Estella 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 193.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:15 Megamunch 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 145.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 14:15 Rampers 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 148.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 14:00 Ayr Ambriel 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 153.25
Single 9th 15:50 Curragh |Rockaway 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 156.25
Valley
Single 9th 15:45 Windsor |Cape Xenia 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 161.25
Single 9th 15:05 Coldstonesobe 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 146.25
Downpatrick  |r
Single 9th 14:30 Leicester|Johnny B 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 151.25
Goode
Single 8th 19:10 Ayr Michael's 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 156.25
Missile
Single 8th 18:20 Lingfield |Shamahan 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 161.25
Single 8th 17:05 Haydock |Thatcherite 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 166.25
Single 8th 16:10 Fine View 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 171.25
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 15:35 Marenko 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 176.25

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(July)

Single 8th 14:55 Haydock |Collaboration 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 181.25

Single 7th 20:35 Haydock |The Lampo 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 186.25

Genie

Single 7th 20:05 Haydock [File Of Facts 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 189.25

Single 7th 19:55 Supreme 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 194.25
Newmarket Occasion
(July)

Single 7th 19:10 Bridgets Fable 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 199.25
Tipperary

Single 7th 18:35 Waipu Cove 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 74.25
Tipperary

Single 7th 17:00 La 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.75
Musselburgh |Bacouetteuse

Single 7th 14:40 Lingdfield |Ciara's Beauty 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.75
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:35 Percy's Gal 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:25 Miss Fortune 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 66.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:40 Haydock |Neutron Bomb 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.75

Single 6th 15:30 Light And 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76.75
\Wolverhampto [Shade
n (A.W)

Single 6th 13:50 Brighton |Gentlemen 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 81.75

Single 5th 19:40 Kempton|Cloud Seven 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 31.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:00 Jaganory 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23
Chepstow

Single 5th 15:50 Brighton |Queen Aggie 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 28

Single 5th 15:30 Hawkin 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42
Chepstow

Single 5th 15:00 Prefect 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -37
Chepstow

Single 4th 19:50 Taagah 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:45 Ripon In Pursuit 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29

Single 3rd 16:00 Buccaneers 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24
Nottingham \Vault

Single 3rd 15:30 Pull The Plug 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -19
Nottingham

Single 2nd 16:05 Market |Poetic Verse 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -14
Rasen

Single 2nd 14:40 Chester |Madrinho 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34

Single 2nd 14:10 Chester |Powderhorn 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29

Single 1st 20:15 Hamilton |Orient Class 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24

Single 1st 17:25 Lingfield |Bison Grass 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19

Single 1st 17:15 Mambo Fever 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16
Doncaster

Single 1st 16:45 Thirsk  |Baileys 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -11

Concerto
Single 1st 15:50 Galway |Alaskan Son 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8
Single 1st 14:25 Thirsk  |Sir Dudley 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing



pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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